SPECIFICATIONS
Exclusively at
ProTradeLighting.com
2021-4834
CONSTRUCTION:
• Stainless Steel Case
• Removable, Lockable Door
• �Pre-Punched Bottom Panel for
1.25” Conduit
• Quick Mount Bracket
ELECTRICAL:
• Input Voltage: 120V
• Output Voltage: 12V, 13V, 14V, & 15V Taps
• �Overload Protection with Auto
Thermal Shut-Off
• �Secondary Side Magnetic
Circuit Breakers
WARRANTY:
(Free from Material Defects
and/or Workmanship)
• Lifetime
CERTIFICATIONS:
• �ETL Listed to UL Standard 1838
and CAN/CSA-22.2 No. 250.7
PT-TR1-150SS
Product:	 __________________________________________	 Type:_ _____________________________________
Project:	 _________________________________________________________________________________________________
PRODUCT CODE POWER RATING PRIMARY VOLTAGE SECONDARY VOLTAGE
PT-TR1-150SS 150W 120V 12V, 13V, 14V, & 15V
10.5˝/26.7cm
5.75˝/14.6cm
4.75˝/12cm